
 

 

DEKALB COUNTY OPERATIONS TASK FORCE  

MEETING SCHEDULE 

Wednesday, Aug. 13, at 6 p.m. 

Full Operations Task Force meeting 

 

Wednesday, Aug. 20, at 6 p.m. 

Subcommittee on Incorporation and  

Annexation 

 

Wednesday, Aug. 27, at 6 p.m. 

Subcommittee on Governance 

 

Thursday, Sept. 4, at 6 p.m. 

Working meeting 

 

Wednesday, Sept. 10, at 6 p.m. 

Full Operations Task Force meeting 

 

Wednesday, Sept. 17, at 6 p.m. 

Subcommittee on Incorporation and  

Annexation 

Wednesday, Sept. 24, at 6 p.m. 

Subcommittee on Governance 

 

Wednesday, Oct. 1, at 6 p.m. 

Working meeting 

 

Wednesday, Oct. 8, at 6 p.m. 

Full Operations Task Force meeting 

 

Wednesday, Oct. 15, at 6 p.m. 

Subcommittee on Incorporation and  

Annexation 

 

Wednesday, Oct. 22, at 6 p.m. 

Subcommittee on Governance 

 

Wednesday, Oct. 29, at 6 p.m. 

Working meeting 

 

Wednesday, Nov 5, at 6 p.m. 

Full Operations Task Force meeting 

 

Wednesday, Nov. 12, at 6 p.m. 

Subcommittee on Incorporation and  

Annexation 

 

Wednesday, Nov. 19, at 6 p.m. 

Subcommittee on Governance 

 

Friday, Nov. 21, at TBD/proposed 

Working meeting 

 

Monday, Dec. 1, at 6 p.m. 

Final Task Force Meeting 

All meetings will occur at the Maloof Auditorium,  

1300 Commerce Drive, Decatur, GA 30030  


